DTFN elite
T5 through access
IP65/54 recessed luminaire with
sealed twin frame construction
Optics
•	 	Lamp	options:
– 4 x 28W T5
– 3 or 4 x 54W T5

DTFN elite T5 through access
334 Healthcare
Order Codes
Cat 2 louvre above 4mm
toughened glass HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5 4 x 28W DTFNWGH428TA DTFNWGH428TAEMIN
T5 4 x 54W DTFNWGH454TA DTFNWGH454TAEMIN
Cat 2 louvre above 3mm
clear TP(a) rated sheet HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5 4 x 28W DTFNWFH428TA DTFNWFH428TAEMIN
T5 4 x 54W DTFNWFH454TA DTFNWFH454TAEMIN
Prismatic acrylic above 4mm
toughened glass HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5 4 x 28W DTFNAGH428TA DTFNAGH428TAEMIN
T5 3 x 54W DTFNAGH354TA DTFNAGH354TAEMIN
T5 4 x 54W DTFNAGH454TA DTFNAGH454TAEMIN
Prismatic TP(a) single sheet HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5 4 x 28W DTFNKH428TA DTFNKH428TAEMIN
T5 3 x 54W DTFNKH354TA DTFNKH354TAEMIN
T5 4 x 54W DTFNKH454TA DTFNKH454TAEMIN
Options
DALI DIMMING Replace H with Y i.e. DTFNWGY428TA
SWITCH DIMMING Replace H with X i.e. DTFNWGX428TA
EASYTEST Add suffix /ET i.e. DTFNWGH428TA/ET
COMET Add suffix /CT i.e. DTFNWGH428TA/CT
COMEPS Add suffix /EP i.e. DTFNWGH428TA/EP
DEEP CEILING BRACKET for ceilings up to 155mm order separately as
150CBKT1200 for 28 and 54W lamps
Note:	The	standard	DTFN	Elite	range	is	detailed	in	the	clean	area	section
of the catalogue see page 342